
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 9th February, 1927.
EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Exported.

Germany
Netherlands
France ..-.
Spain
Austria
Morocco
Egypt
British India
Straits Settlements
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of\
the Bullion and Specie i
registered in the week [
ended 9th Feb., 1927. )

GOLD.

Bullion.
^_

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam (i.e.,
lumps),and
bars.

£

. • •
1**

«• •
...
»•»

• • •

• • •

Refined, in
bars.

£

211,696
.„.

41,700
...

28,950
• • •

27,290
19,250
62,400

160

391,446

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

40,000
52,000

266,000
...
2,000
• • •

44,500

404,500

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• ••

*» .

...

...

• • •

• • •

• *•

• * •

Total of
Gold.

£

211,696
40,000
93,700

266,000
28;950
2,000

27,290
63,750
62,400

160

795,946

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

..*

Refined.

£

...
2,837
...
...
...

11,550
102,500

...
1,675

118,562

Coin.
_!

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Total of
Silver.

£

...
2,837
...
...
...
11,550

102,500
...
1,675

118,562

Tntal nf ftnlrl
and Silver.

£

211,696
40,000
96,537

266,000
28,950
2,000

38,840
166,250
62,400
1,835

914,508

O

*uO

H
H

W
W
a

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
10th February, 1927.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller. CO


