AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 9th February, 1927. EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries to which Exported.	GOLD.					Silver.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion,		Coin,			m 1.1 . 6 O 1.1
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps),and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom,	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Total of Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany Netherlands France Spain Austria Morocco Egypt British India Straits Settlements Other Countries	 	211,696 ,700 ,28,950 ,27,290 19,250 62,400 160	40,000 52,000 266,000 2,000 44,500 		211,696 40,000 93,700 266,000 28,950 2,000 27,290 63,750 62,400 160		2,837 11,550 102,500 1,675			2,837 11,550 102,500 1,675	211,696 40,000 96,537 266,000 28,950 2,000 38,840 166,250 62,400 1,835
Total Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 9th Feb., 1927.	 ·	391 ,4 46	404,500	·	795,946		118,562	•••		118,562	914,508

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 10th February, 1927.